Industrial Filtration
Product brochure
Purification and Filtration Solutions
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA045
and BNA065 Series
Filter Cartridges
2
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA045 and BNA065 Series Filter Cartridges

Solventum also offers custom-design, fully automated filtration
skids and mobile units.
Ordering guide
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA Series Filter Cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
grade
Removal
rating (μm) Configuration Length
(inches) End-modification Gasket/O-ring
material
Adaptor
insert
BNA 045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65
F – APT Pleat 01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-ring and spear
C – 222 O-ring and spear
F – 222 O-ring and spear
A – Silicone
C – EPR
2 – SS insert
Example: The part number for a 30 inch LifeASSURE BNA series filter cartridge, 0.45 µm retention rating, 226 silicone O-ring
connector with locating spear, SS insert, would be: BNA045F03BA2.